Position

Program Services Manager |
Administrative Secretary lll
Administrative Assistant |
Office Specialist

Administrative Secretary I

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office

Total Wages

$126,543
$82,045
$79,534
$19,578
$7,315

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,599
$44,505
$28,167
$0
$0



