Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Medical Staff Office	\$126,543	\$61,599
Administrative Secretary III		San Mateo County	Medical Staff Office	\$82,045	\$44,505
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Medical Staff Office	\$79,534	\$28,167
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Medical Staff Office	\$19,578	\$0
Administrative Secretary II		San Mateo County	Medical Staff Office	\$7,315	\$0